Audiophony Public Address
Page: 1
COMBO130
Mixer/Amplifier/Multimedia player combo
- All-in-one system
- Mixing 5 inputs
- Push button chime
- 19" rackable
- Amplified output in 70 V/100 V or low impedance
SKU: H9750
Categories: Amplifiers, Audio mixers, Multimedia players
FEATURES
– 130W all-in-one system
– Mix 5 inputs:
– 3 microphone channels – Aux1/MP3/TUNER -Aux2
– Bass and treble adjustment
– MP3 player and Tuner control
– Activation of the chime
– Output level meter
– 6.35 jack input for microphones 1 and 2
– RCA input for AUX1 and AUX2
– Output OUT on RCA
– Connections for FM and AM antennas
– Outputs 100V / 16 to 4 Ohms on terminal block
– Receiver Tuner : AM / FM
– Autoscan, Manual search
– FM frequencies: 87.5 MHz – 108 MHz
– AM frequencies: 522 kHz – 1620 kHz
– USB drive: mp3 files
– Functions: play, search, track programming
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 2
– Power supply: 220 V 50-60 Hz
– Power consumption: 175 W
– Dimensions: 483 x 89 x 366 mm
– Net weight: 11,36 kg
USER MANUALS
Notice EN
Notice EN
Notice NL
Notice DE
Notice ES
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 3